offer) of the tender and supporting documents submitted therewith, at a later date, in respect of 
vendors who are found eligible in technical bid and they shall be separately intimated accordingly. 

2.7 Earnest Money Deposit: 

The bidder has to deposit an EMD of Rs. 36,000.00 (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Only) through 
NEFT to the following account: 

Name of Account: National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development 

Bank : NABARD 

Branch Name: Head Office, Mumbai 

Account No (VAN) : NABADMN17  
IFSC Code: NBRD0000002 

The EMD of the unsuccessful bidders will be refunded after finalization of technical/ financial bid.